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Women / 10 / Ch
Session: SB3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Little139
Everest

9.475 9.450 9.5759.625 38.125
3 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Haleigh Bryant135
Everest

9.250 9.450 9.7009.225 37.625
8 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Emma Pritchard154
Gym X-Treme

9.500 9.300 9.4509.350 37.600
2 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Gianna Gerdes153
Gym X-Treme

9.450 9.275 9.1009.075 36.900
4 6 6 8 4 

4 

Kaylen Morgan140
Everest

9.350 9.500 8.9009.050 36.800
5 2 7T 10T 5 

5 

Adriana Bustelo122
Cincinnati Gym

9.275 8.575 9.4509.375 36.675
7 9T 2 4T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Gallentine137
Everest

9.525 8.575 9.5008.650 36.250
1 9T 12 3 7 

7 

Sydney Hayashi102
Buckeye

8.900 8.975 8.8508.750 35.475
12 8 10 12 8 

8 

Hannah Nam121
Cincinnati Gym

9.075 9.100 9.1257.850 35.150
11 7 14 7 9 

9 

Kendall George108
Buckeye

9.300 7.050 9.4509.325 35.125
6 14 4 4T 10 

10 

Nikki Beckwith106
Buckeye

9.200 7.625 8.9259.000 34.750
9T 13 9 9 11 

11 

Kinsey Davis193
KPAC

8.700 8.500 8.9008.450 34.550
14 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Avery Balser101
Buckeye

8.750 8.300 8.4258.725 34.200
13 12 11 13 13 

13 

Shania Adams114
Buckeye

9.200 9.625 0.0009.050 27.875
9T 1 7T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: SB3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makarri Doggette107
Buckeye

10.000 9.450 9.7259.500 38.675
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Aria Brusch120
Cincinnati Gym

9.700 8.800 9.5259.725 37.750
2 6 1 2 2 

2 

Hadyn Crossen178
JPAC

9.150 9.275 9.0009.400 36.825
11 3 4T 10 3 

3 

Mickayla Stuckey132
Cincinnati Gym

9.250 9.200 8.7509.450 36.650
9 4 3 11 4 

4 

Danielle Nosek185
JPAC

9.600 8.600 9.1259.150 36.475
4 7 6 9 5 

5 

Raina Malas110
Buckeye

9.175 8.475 9.2509.000 35.900
10 8 8 5 6 

6 

Diana Strahl223
Premier Gymnastics

9.400 7.825 9.2009.400 35.825
7 10 4T 6T 7 

7 

Alexis Hankins222
Premier Gymnastics

9.275 8.975 9.2008.350 35.800
8 5 11 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Beckwith105
Buckeye

9.425 8.425 9.3508.475 35.675
6 9 10 3 9 

9 

Abigail Pierson157
Gymkhana

9.525 7.025 9.2009.125 34.875
5 11 7 6T 10 

10 

Brenna Hauser182
JPAC

0.000 9.425 8.6758.800 26.900
12T 2 9 12 11 

11 

Paige Casper177
JPAC

9.625 6.800 9.3250.000 25.750
3 12 12T 4 12 

12 

Lily Olson262
World Class N

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
12T 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: SB3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Swartzentruber113
Buckeye

9.675 9.400 9.6259.225 37.925
1 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

Grace Gough181
JPAC

9.600 9.425 9.4009.350 37.775
4 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Matthews129
Cincinnati Gym

9.300 9.450 9.4009.500 37.650
8 1 1 2T 3 

3 

Sarah Gantner180
JPAC

9.575 8.875 9.3509.050 36.850
5 10 7 4 4 

4 

Caitlin Banick152
Gym X-Treme

9.100 9.300 9.2009.000 36.600
12 5T 8 6 5 

5 

Avery Stoll155
Gym X-Treme

9.425 9.050 8.6259.150 36.250
7 9 6 10 6 

6 

Sarah Hargrove124
Cincinnati Gym

9.650 9.250 8.7758.250 35.925
2 7 15 9 7 

7 

Kaci Martir128
Cincinnati Gym

9.450 8.125 9.3258.825 35.725
6 15 9 5 8 

8 

Libby Garfoot221
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 9.0758.800 35.625
13 11 10 8 9 

9 

Haven Lanzador109
Buckeye

8.850 8.350 8.3259.425 34.950
15 14 2 11 10 

10 

Melinda Anselmo258
World Class N

9.200 8.675 8.2758.625 34.775
10 12 12 12T 11 

11 

Madison Ianuzzo191
JPAC

9.250 9.125 7.9008.450 34.725
9 8 13 14T 12 

12 

Ashleigh Turek264
World Class N

9.175 8.550 8.2757.450 33.450
11 13 17 12T 13 

13 

Kourtney Chinnery259
World Class N

9.625 7.300 7.9008.300 33.125
3 17 14 14T 14 

14 

Anna Mariacher184
JPAC

8.900 0.000 9.1008.100 26.100
14 18 16 7 15 

15 

Meredith Robinson144
Everest

0.000 9.400 0.0009.225 18.625
16T 3T 4T 16T 16 

16 

Kailee Ferguson179
JPAC

0.000 8.100 0.0008.650 16.750
16T 16 11 16T 17 

17 

Olivia Miller156
Gymkhana

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
16T 5T 18 16T 18 

18 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: SB3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Becker134
Everest

9.450 9.475 9.5509.400 37.875
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Nasha Manitkul-Davis183
JPAC

9.450 9.075 9.4008.525 36.450
3T 4 10 3 2 

2 

Gracen Standley131
Cincinnati Gym

9.450 8.450 9.5008.600 36.000
3T 8T 9 2 3 

3 

Madison Miller111
Buckeye

9.250 8.775 8.7259.200 35.950
6 6 6 8 4 

4 

Hope Nelson261
World Class N

8.850 9.250 9.2758.300 35.675
9 2 11 5 5 

5 

Olivia Aepli104
Buckeye

9.600 7.950 8.5509.225 35.325
1 11 5 11 6 

6 

Annabelle Hovater260
World Class N

8.950 8.375 8.5759.300 35.200
8 10 4 10 7 

7 

Sierra Beaver119
Capitol City

9.225 8.925 8.6008.150 34.900
7 5 12 9 8 

8 

NaTori Robinson263
World Class N

9.475 7.925 8.0258.650 34.075
2 12 8 12 9 

9 

Darby Stanton187
JPAC

0.000 8.525 9.2009.000 26.725
10T 7 7 6 10 

10 

Jeanai Scott176
JPAC

0.000 9.225 0.0009.475 18.700
10T 3 2 13T 11 

11 

Mikaela Stemen112
Buckeye

0.000 8.450 8.7500.000 17.200
10T 8T 13T 7 12 

12 

Brehanna Showers224
R-Athletics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.600 9.600
10T 13T 1 13T 13 

13 

Anna Jennings192
JPAC

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
10T 13T 13T 4 14 

14 
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